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Calendar of Events 
Spring Terms  

2018 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

 
 
 
January 2018 
 
Monday 22nd January   Diamonds and Topaz Class Trip to Haynes Motor Museum 
     9.00am – 3.15pm 
 
Tuesday 23rd January   School Nurse Team Visit – Reception Class Height and Weight Measurements 
 
Tuesday 30th January   Year 6 Pop Up Restaurant 
     5.00pm 
 
Wednesday 31st January   Year 6 Statutory Assessments and Curriculum Evening 
     3.30pm – 4.30pm 
 
February 2018 
 
Thursday 1st February   Diamond Class Stay and Play Session – By Invitation 
     1.30pm – 3.00pm 
 
Friday 2nd February   Diamond Class Stay and Play Session – By Invitation  
     9.30am – 11.00am 
 
 
Monday 5th February: Whole School trip to We the Curious (Bristol)  
9.00am – 5.00pm 
 
Wednesday 7th February Area Basketball Tournament  
     The Gryphon School 12.30pm – 3.30pm 
 
Friday 9th February   Last Day of 1st Half Term   

 
Afterschool Valentine Café 3.30 – 4.30pm 

 
Mon 12th – Friday 16th Feb:  HALF TERM HOLIDAYS 
 
Monday 19th February:   Back to School 
 
Wednesday 21st February :  Topaz Class Celebration Assembly  
     2.45pm – All Welcome 
 
     Year 5 & 6 Netball  & Football Matches 
     Home 3.30 – 4.30pm 
 
Wednesday 28th February:  Year 6 Business and Enterprise Day 
     The Gryphon School 9.30 – 3.00 
  
March 2018 
 
Thursday 1st March:    Diamond Class Celebration Assembly  
     2.45pm – All Welcome 
 
Friday 2nd March:    Opening of Art Exhibition at Sherborne Prep (All Saints Artwork Included) 
     5.30pm 
 
Saturday 3rd & Sunday 4th March:  Art Exhibition at Sherborne Prep (All Saints Artwork Included)  
  
Monday 5th March:   Parent Drop in Clinic with the School Nurse Health Team 
     3.20pm 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Tuesday 6th March   Year 5 & 6 Area Cross Country Competition 
     The Gryphon School 4.00 – 5.00pm 
 
Wednesday 7th March   Sapphire Class Parent Celebration Assembly 
     All Welcome 2.45pm 
 
Friday 9th March    Mother’s Day Stall 
     3.30 – 4.00pm 
 
Mon 12th  - Fri 16thth March:   Book Week with Book Fair 
 
Tuesday 13th March:   Parents’ Evening 4.00 - 6.00pm 
 
Wednesday 14th March   Year 5 & 6 Area Football Tournament  
     Year 3 & 4 Area Netball Tournament  
     Sherborne Abbey School – 4.00 – 5.30pm 
 
Thursday 15th March:   Parents’ Evening 6.00 – 8.00pm 
 
Friday 16th March   Favourite Book Character Dress-up Day 
 
Monday 19th March:   Reading & Spelling Workshop for Parents 
     4.30pm – 5.30pm 
      
Tuesday 20th March:   Tempest Class Photos 
 
     Sherborne Area Year 5 & 6 Netball Tournament 
     Leweston School 1.30pm 
 
Wednesday 21st March   Ruby Class Parent Celebration Assembly 
     All Welcome 2.45pm 
      
Friday 23rd March:   Easter Service at Bishops Caundle Church 11am 
     All Welcome 
 
     Sherborne Area Year 5 Tag Rugby Tournament 
     Sherborne Primary 1.00-3.00pm 
 
     Diamond and Topaz Class Space Café for Parents 
     3.30pm 
 
Monday 26th – 28th March:  Year 5 Residential Trip to Mill on the Brue 
 
Thursday 29th March:   Last Day of the Spring Term 
 
     Easter Afterschool Café 
     3.30 – 4.30pm 
       
Friday 30th March – Friday 13th April: EASTER HOLIDAYS 
 
April 2018 
 
Monday 16th April:    School Closed INSET Day 
 
Tuesday 17th April:    Back to School 
 
 


